
November 2023  

 

The theme for this month obviously had to be Christmas and Hanukkah.    There 

is a little bit of everything here so I hope you have a great time looking through 

the listings.  

 

Christmas Decoration - 

*Santa’s Belt Coffee Cozy:  https://tarareed.com/santas-belt-coffee-cozy/ 

*Patchwork Christmas Tree Softie:  

https://teresadownunder.com/2011/11/18/patchwork-christmas-tree-softie/ 

*Santa Inspired Pillow Cover:  https://blog.thermoweb.com/ho-ho-ho-a-santa-

inspired-christmas-pillow/ 

*Christmas Tree Bunting:  https://sewdainty.co.uk/2016/12/01/christmas-tree-

bunting-garland-tutorial/ 

*Advent Bunting:  http://mackandmabel.blogspot.com/2014/09/advent-bunting-

tutorial.html?spref=pi 

*Lightbulb Garland:  https://blog.thermoweb.com/christmas-fabric-lightbulb-

garland-home-decor/ 

*Christmas Cones:  https://www.halfyardsewingclub.com/projects/christmas-

cones 

 

Tree Ornaments -  

*Pinwheel Ornament:  https://kikiverde.wordpress.com/2009/12/16/how-to-make-

poinsettia-pinwheel-ornaments-a-tutorial/ 

*Quilted Tree Ornament:  http://rosmademe.blogspot.com/2012/10/stripped-bare-

for-christmas-action-more.html 

*Mini Mitten Tree Ornament:  http://orangebettie.com/2020/11/24/mini-mitten-

christmas-ornament-free-sewing-pattern/ 

*Pentagon Star Ornament:  https://www.craftystaci.com/blog/pentagon-star-

ornaments 

*3D Hexagon Ornament:  https://wildolive.blogspot.com/2015/12/project-easy-3d-

hexagon-ornament.html 

*Stuffed Ball Ornament:  http://jenniferjangles.blogspot.com/2013/10/stuffed-

ornament-and-stuffed-ball-toy.html 
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*Cinnamon Christmas Tree Ornament:  https://sewcanshe.com/sew-cute-

cinnamon-tree-christmas-ornaments-free-video-tutorial-template/ 

*Angel Ornament:  https://blog.thermoweb.com/fabric-angel-ornaments-with-

fleece-wings/ 

*Deer Ornament:  http://jenniferjangles.blogspot.com/2018/10/diy-deer-

ornament.html 

*Little Mouse Ornament:  http://jenniferjangles.blogspot.com/2018/10/little-

mouse-ornament.html 

*Chicken Ornament:  https://www.annwoodhandmade.com/chicken-ornament-

free-sewing-pattern/ 

 

Christmas Stockings -  

*Christmas Stocking with Cuff:  https://cluckclucksew.com/2010/12/tutorial-lined-

stocking-with-cuff.html 

*Easy Quilt as You Go Stocking:  https://www.diaryofaquilter.com/quilted-

christmas-stocking-tutorial/ 

*Crazy Quilting with Decorative Stitches Stocking:  

https://madamsew.com/blogs/sewing-blog/crazy-quilted-christmas-stocking-with-

decorative-stitches 

*Old Rose Scrap Angel Oversized Stocking:  https://www.tildasworld.com/wp-

content/uploads/2019/10/Scrap-Angel-Stockings.pdf 

*Scrappy Spiral Stocking:  https://sewluxfabric.com/blogs/tutorials/scrappy-spiral-

stocking-tutorial 

*Elf Christmas Stocking:  http://blondedesign.blogspot.com/2012/12/elf-

christmas-stocking-tutorial-pattern.html 

*Elf Skate Christmas Stocking:  https://fabricartdiy.com/diy-fabric-elf-christmas-

stocking-free-sewing-patterns/ 

 

 

Gift Card Holders -  

*Gift Card Holder:  https://www.sparklesofsunshine.com/fabric-gift-card-holder/ 

*Gift Tag Gift Card Holder:  https://www.thatswhatchesaid.net/gift-tag-gift-card-

holders/ 

*Wallet Gift Card Holder:  https://www.sewsimplehome.com/2020/11/make-your-

own-fabric-gift-card-holder.html?utm_source=convertkit 
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*Christmas Gift Card Holder:  https://www.applegreencottage.com/christmas-gift-

card-holder/ 

*Curvy Gift Card Holder:  https://www.craftystaci.com/blog/curvy-fabric-gift-card-

holder 

*Elf Shoe Gift Card Holder Ornament:  

http://jenniferjangles.blogspot.com/2018/11/giftcard-holder-ornement.html 

 

Gnomes -  

*Gnome Quilt:  https://sewcanshe.com/christmas-gnome-free-sewing-pattern/ 

*Gnome Lavender Sachet:  https://rufflesandrainboots.com/diy-felt-gnome-

lavender-sachet/ 

*Plaid Fabric Gnomes:  https://blog.thermoweb.com/plaid-fabric-gnomes-are-

taking-over/ 

*Gnome Bottle Topper:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ob2hV4Aw6nU 

*Mini Gnomes:  https://rufflesandrainboots.com/diy-mini-gnome-tutorial/ 

*Gnome Mug Rug:  https://fabricartdiy.com/christmas-mug-rug-free-sewing-

patterns/ 

*Pill Bottle Gnome:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3t-kWAgOtLM 

*Gnome Christmas Table Runner: https://blog.thermoweb.com/gnome-christmas-

fabric-table-runner/  

*Gnome for Christmas Flannel Quilt:  

https://www.justletmequilt.com/2021/04/riley-blake-designs-gnome-for-

christmas.html 

 

Hanukkah Gifts (December 25, 2024 -January 2) -  

*Hanukkah Potholder:  https://blog.sulky.com/hanukkah-potholder-to-make-give/ 

*Flame Free Menorah for Kids:  https://weallsew.com/flame-free-fabric-menorah-

for-little-

fingers/?utm_source=weallsew&utm_medium=blog&utm_campaign=hanukkah_li

nky_112021 

*Star of David Mug Rug or Table Runner:  https://weallsew.com/how-to-sew-a-

star-of-david-hanukah-mug-

rug/?utm_source=weallsew&utm_medium=blog&utm_campaign=hanukkah_linky

_112021 
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*Star of David Candle Box:  https://weallsew.com/hanukah-star-david-shaped-

candle-box/ 

*Dreidel Pillow with Pocket:  https://www.houzz.com/magazine/diy-make-a-

darling-dreidel-shaped-pillow-with-a-pocket-for-surprises-stsetivw-vs~56613584 

*Dreidel Plushie:  https://www.cutoutandkeep.net/projects/hanukkah-dreidel-

plushie 

*3-D Dreidel Ornament:  https://www.threadsmagazine.com/2018/11/21/sew-3-d-

dreidel-free-pattern-

included?epik=dj0yJnU9d01aSGtYNVNBRVFhbmI2eWhnVlNxNGdZeUt6NGtHM

XEmcD0wJm49Q1Rac0JlWE4wZ0ozcm9DZmVNemJ6dyZ0PUFBQUFBR1BwR

FdF 

*Hanukkah Gnome:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FkFRbok-X6w 

 

Quilts -  

*Chanukah Sampler Quilt:  

https://www.favequilts.com/master_images/FaveQuilts/Holiday/Chanukah-

Sampler-Quilt.pdf 

*Christmas Tree Quilt:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1r4mlmeTbVn6qFQnL3-

_8nHuKe2Wf9a_K/view 

*Winter Wishes Quilt:  

https://windhamfabrics.com/images/project/Winter%20Wishes_Quilt%202_Patter

n_09022017.pdf 

*Christmas Morning Quilt:  

https://windhamfabrics.com/images/project/Christmas_Morning_final.pdf 

*Gingerbread House Mini Quilt:  https://www.gathered.how/sewing-and-

quilting/quilting/free-gingerbread-mini-quilt-pattern/ 

*Home for the Holidays Mini Quilt:  https://www.craftystaci.com/blog/homes-for-

the-holidays-mini-quilt 

*Santa Hat Mini Quilt:  

http://static1.1.sqspcdn.com/static/f/801621/26745343/1450647188687/Santa+H

at+Mini+Quilt+Pattern.pdf?token=jFSAH0CJxkAZBlOEPu3fBh%2Bx4EE%3D 

*Little Lovely Laurel Mini Quilt:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WsBTdgm-

76G9ylIMFuLN9hLjCTnlHzqE/view 

*Holiday Ornament Mini Quilt:  https://weallsew.com/holiday-ornament-mini-quilt/ 
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*Mod Ornament Block/Mini Quilt:  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B_9AaWrWo8Yla2t3U2dQRU1xb2s/view?resourc

ekey=0-cLD2aqI9QY3cm6B6yEYBJw 

*Wreath Star Mini Quilt:  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/15aQmgvpIDcqb4GqrZvxZw0M6QKlG7pzy/view 

*Mini Charm Wreath Quilt:  http://sewlux.blogspot.com/2014/07/mini-charm-

wreath-tutorial.html 

*A Merry Little Christmas Mini Quilt:  http://www.aurifil.com/wp-

content/uploads/2016/10/A-Merry-Little-Christmas-Pattern.pdf 
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